
0 JESI - Service OUT - PARTENZA 07:31

ZR Zona Rifornimento / Refuelling - JESI

1 Km a ZR 2 (21,57) (75,77) (97,34)

1 San Pietro Acqualta 13,80 13,80 00:22 37,64 07:53

PS 1 COLOGNOLA 1 5,40 00:04 07:57

2 Castel Sant'angelo 19,57 24,97 00:35 42,81 08:32

PS 2 PANICALI 1 5,24 00:04 08:36

3 Campo di Bove 22,24 27,48 00:39 42,28 09:15

PS 3 DEI LAGHI 1 10,93 00:04 09:19

3a JESI - Riordino IN 20,16 31,09 00:50 37,31 10:09

5 Riordino / Regrouping 1 00:45
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3b JESI - Riordino OUT - Service IN 10:54

A (21,57) (75,77) (97,34) 00:45

3c JESI - Service OUT 11:39

ZR Zona Rifornimento / Refuelling - JESI

2 Km a ZR 3 (21,57) (75,77) (97,34)

4 San Pietro Acqualta 13,80 13,80 00:22 37,64 12:01

PS 4 COLOGNOLA 2 5,40 00:04 12:05

5 Castel Sant'angelo 19,57 24,97 00:35 42,81 12:40

PS 5 PANICALI 2 5,24 00:04 12:44

6 Campo di Bove 22,24 27,48 00:39 42,28 13:23

PS 6 DEI LAGHI 2 10,93 00:04 13:27

6a JESI - Riordino IN 20,16 31,09 00:50 37,31 14:17

11 Riordino / Regrouping 2 00:45
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6b JESI - Riordino OUT - Service IN 15:02

B (21,57) (75,77) (97,34) 00:45

6c JESI - Service OUT 15:47

ZR Zona Rifornimento / Refuelling - JESI

3 Km all'Arrivo (21,57) (65,48) (87,05)

7 San Pietro Acqualta 13,80 13,80 00:22 37,64 16:09

PS 7 COLOGNOLA 3 5,40 00:04 16:13

8 Castel Sant'angelo 19,57 24,97 00:35 42,81 16:48

PS 8 PANICALI 3 5,24 00:04 16:52

9 Campo di Bove 22,24 27,48 00:39 42,28 17:31

PS 9 DEI LAGHI 3 10,93 00:04 17:35

9a CINGOLI - Viale Valentini - Riordino IN 8,42 19,35 00:29 40,03 18:04

17 Riordino / Regrouping 3 00:20
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9b CINGOLI - Viale Valentini - Riordino OUT 18:24

9c CINGOLI - P.zza V. Emanuele II - ARRIVO 1,45 1,45 00:06 14,50 18:30

16/03/2021

Alba/Sunrise - Tramonto/Sunset

4

CINGOLI 6h11 - 19h59

vers: 06
281,73

18

Totali - totals 64,71 217,02


